Schonauen Autohaus GmbH & Co. KG

Opel Crossland ULTIMATE 1.2 TURBO S&S

+S/LHZ+AHK+NAVI PKW

Price 24,990 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Off-road vehicle / Pickup
truck

First registration 11.2022

Technical Inspection New

Authority

Mileage in km 6,900 KM

Engine power 96 KW (131 Hp)

Cubic capacity 1,199 ccm

Fuel Petrol

Colour Silver Metallic paint

Gearbox type Automatic Transmission

Vehicle type Used vehicles

Previous owners From first hand

Vehicle-ID 4410514

Features:

SCHONAUEN

...die automobile Weil

Contact:

Schonauen Autohaus GmbH & Co. KG
Siemensstr. 10

50374 Erftstadt

Telephone: 02235 954576

Fax: 02235 954588

E-mail: t.schoenauen@schoenauen.com
Homepage:www.schoenauen.com

Feul: Petrol, From first hand, HU/AU inspection new, Voice control, Rear view camera, Navi-

gation system, Automatic Air Conditioning 2 Zones,

LED headlights, Interior Alcantara,

Alarm system, Cruise control, PDC (Park Distance Control), Heated seats, Electric window
lifts, Side airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program), aluminium silb/kristall silb (silber) Me-
tallic paint, DAB digital audio broadcast, Apple CarPlay, Android Auto, Interior Color Black,
Alloy wheels, ABS, Central locking, Electronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction control,
Onboard computer, Fog lamps, Emission category Euro 6d, Power steering, Privacy - galzing,
Roof rail, Heated front window, Split rear seats, Steering wheel-heated, Arm rest, Rain sen-
sor, Electric tyre pressure control, Car phone preparation, Heat-insulated glass, 5 door

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (37. Rate)
36 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

7,497 ,-
17,493,-
771 %
7.99 %
36
2,469,-
21,120,-
9,996,-
309.00

PSA Bank Deutschland GmbH - Siemensstrafie 10 - 63263
Neu Isenburg

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GeméR den Darlehensbedingungen ist fir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.
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